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RE L = B = =% ol AR REE
2022-06-01 EFZHO[X N 25,710 39,794,079[09:12 Aloh23(6530)
2022-06-01 EtZHO[X RER 17,960 39,812,039[09:13 Alsh224(6530)
2022-06-01 W] ZICIRAIE(R) 24,000 39,788,039/09:58 slEds
2022-06-01 CH A R EE 302,000 39,486,039[11:57 24s
2022-06-01 HMIAFIE Xz 10,000 39,476,039[13:31 A EH L
2022-06-01 EFZHO[ A 13.0|4& 25,710 39,501,749[14:22 =21 238(2592)
2022-06-01 HAFFE EZF84L 305,000 39,196,749[14:49 A EH L
2022-06-01 CHA 524 18,000 39,178,749[18:29 sl4s
2022-06-01 CHA F)0[OtE 346,930 38,831,819[19:19 &=
2022-06-02 CHA 2 10| (okui) 54,000 38,777,819[12:45 24s
2022-06-03 H37tE L= Al 29,000 38,748,819[12:37 A ZEH L
2022-06-03 H=AFFE 2M0IE 33,000 38,715,819[12:45 Nk e
2022-06-03 NEEE 2 HA A 3,000 38,712,819[17:39 I=ZHE
2022-06-03 CH A AR FERA 133,000 38,579,819[18:00 24s
2022-06-03 H37tE B T Zotor= 30,000 38,549,819[18:17 A ZEH L
2022-06-03 EEE HA|FILEX 712 Al 336,000 38,213,819[21:21 Nk e
2022-06-04 H37tE MY 330,000 37,883,819(11:44 A ZEH L
2022-06-04 HIAZIE I} 2| HEA (= At 8,600 37,875,219[12:06 =dHE
2022-06-04 HAZFIE e[ A EAER 3,800 37,871,419[12:12 AaZHE
2022-06-04 CHA| FCE 60,000 37,811,419[12:44 24s
2022-06-04 NIFIE ZOLEF RO 190,230 37,621,189[13:07 AaZHE
2022-06-04 NEHEES (Y HTHAEA] 36,000 37,585,189[14:57 =adHE
2022-06-04 CHA| gojEtan 2] 354,000 37,231,189|17:54 B
2022-06-04 EFSHO| K| AMMIE 354,000 37,585,189[17:55 Aoh23(6981)
2022-06-04 CHA gojEtan 2] 348,000 37,237,189(17:56 B
2022-06-05 TR CIOO[X[ZE 21,000 37,216,189|11:44 24s
2022-06-05 CHA EEEH Iy 14,400 37,201,789[12:05 2ds
2022-06-05 CHA AZ=F O &4 4,000 37,197,789[12:05 8=
2022-06-05 H37tE NEEEE 15,000 37,182,789[12:15 A EHE
2022-06-05 H=FFE CIQIADIE 15,000 37,167,789[13:33 a2
2022-06-06 EFEHO[ K| oo 1,177,160 38,344,949[11:25 X9 =58(3999)
2022-06-06 CHA BN 40,000 38,304,949[13:17 8=
2022-06-06 CHA ZimjotzHe 22,500 38,282,449[13:33 B
2022-06-06 Ef 2l o[ K| gt 22,500 38,304,949[13:34 Alot23(6981)
2022-06-06 CHA ZimjotdzHe 20,000 38,284,949(13:34 2ds
2022-06-07 CHA a2 18,000 38,266,949]/09:49 s|4ds
2022-06-07 CHA =golH ZX| 24,000 38,242,949(12:37 2ds
2022-06-07 CHA AKX 71 & O] 9,500 38,233,449[12:39 8=
2022-06-07 CH A CHIRE 410,000 37,823,449[12:59 4=
2022-06-07 N EE= AL 2| & 433,000 37,390,449[19:19 g 2H L
2022-06-07 FEEE BN EEE 433,000 37,823,449[19:21 A EHE
2022-06-07 HAFIE ZHAEEF)ED 117,720 37,705,729[20:11 A=EHE
2022-06-07 HI37tE ZOLEE RO 6,500 37,699,229(20:13 AaZ2HE
2022-06-07 H=FFE O A Ok 30,000 37,669,229(20:21 g EH L
2022-06-07 HI3ZIE | 5,000,000 32,669,229[22:09 AaEHE
2022-06-07 NIFIE (AT H 5,000,000 27,669,229[22:21 A2 EHE
2022-06-07 HI3ZIE | 312,000 27,357,229[22:22 AaEHE
2022-06-08 CHA| EETEN = 461,000 26,896,229(12:05 ?Es
2022-06-08 H37tE = M Of 2 EFEFO 60,000 26,836,229[12:09 A2 Z2HE
2022-06-08 CH A ERESTEE 105,000 26,731,229[20:03 8=
2022-06-09 H37tE SIS HrAlE 37,000 26,694,229[11:27 A=Z2HE
2022-06-09 N EE= =29 13,000 26,681,229[11:31 A= EH L
2022-06-09 CHA JEA 60,000 26,621,229[13:19 2ds
2022-06-09 CHA HER 60,000 26,561,229[13:19 8=
2022-06-09 CHA JEA 60,000 26,501,229[13:19 2ds
2022-06-09 CHA HER 50,000 26,451,229[13:19 8=
2022-06-09 CHA of2[HpA = & 51,300 26,399,929(18:24 2ds
2022-06-09 CHA RHOE £ APY 172,800 26,227,129[19:17 8=
2022-06-09 NEE= REECES 144,000 26,083,129[20:19 A=Z2HE
2022-06-10 HAFFE A2 1E0 27,000 26,056,129[13:38 A= EH L
2022-06-10 S CO[-O[X} & 190,740 25,865,389[20:18 2ds
2022-06-11 CHA (0|8 66,000 25,799,389[14:47 8=
2022-06-11 H37tE =24 10,600 25,788,789[15:19 = Z2HE
2022-06-11 HIAFIE (F)OI0tE = tH 177,900 25,610,889[16:06 A EH L
2022-06-11 CHA S OEFAHE 91,960 25,518,929(16:25 2ds
2022-06-12 oA SRR 5,000,000 20,518,929[15:16 2ds
2022-06-12 A COEEEEE] 1,791,000 18,727,929(15:17 sE=
2022-06-12 N EE= 1961+ EH 60,000 18,667,929[15:27 A EH L
2022-06-13 SILIFLE EINEEEE 2,450 18,670,379/08:13 Of Of &= I
2022-06-13 CHA] CHEEEE 150,000 18,520,379(17:32 8=
2022-06-13 CHA S| E 2|1t E L 104,000 18,416,379[17:33 2ds
2022-06-13 EFSHO[ A AMIIE 150,000 18,566,379|17:34 AloH238(6981)
2022-06-15 CMS EEREEREES 32,900 18,533,479]04:36 24s




2022-06-15 CMS EEEEREES 32,900 18,500,579]04:36 2l4s
2022-06-15 TA] = 541,860 17,958,719(10:48 8=
2022-06-15 HIZIE NEES] 598,000 17,360,719]11:42 A= Z2HE
2022-06-15 NEEE S IaEo[mAH 55,000 17,305,719[11:54 A EH L
2022-06-15 HAFIE AL 96,000 17,209,719]11:59 A= Z2HE
2022-06-15 HMIAFIE MY 24,000 17,185,719[12:02 A EH L
2022-06-15 NEE= ENE 60,000 17,125,719[12:12 A= Z2HE
2022-06-15 NEEE T A D AR B 433,000 16,692,719[12:29 A EH L
2022-06-15 HIZIE Ids7|= 17,600 16,675,119]12:34 A= Z2HE
2022-06-15 HIZIE O[LIAIA(Z S| 2,500 16,672,619]12:37 a2 EHE
2022-06-15 H37IE detdsd 542,000 16,130,619]13:00 A= Z2HE
2022-06-15 CHA| Aa[stu( 1,220,900 14,909,719(14:22 B
2022-06-16 Ef 2l o[ K| Tl 860,330 15,770,049]/08:33 7|2 1273)
2022-06-16 NEEE= EEEZEERL 27,920 15,742,129(14:17 =Z2HE
2022-06-16 EEE 40| 7t 54,000 15,688,129[14:21 Nk e
2022-06-17 EERE 18EHEES 550,000 16,238,12909:27 Aot 28H(7715)
2022-06-17 CH A M HE)E 150,000 16,088,129]/10:14 sl4s
2022-06-17 CH & EEREEE 24,000 16,064,129(10:15 B
2022-06-17 Ef 2l o[ K| HYFE 150,000 16,214,129[10:15 Alot23(6981)
2022-06-17 CHA EEREEE 150,000 16,064,129(10:16 2ds
2022-06-17 CH A A HEF)E 47,000 16,017,129]10:17 sl4s
2022-06-17 EtZHO[H Ad7tE 150,000 16,167,129]10:17 Aot 228 (6981)
2022-06-17 EfO|H o= 860,330 17,027,459]10:28 22|22 (2167)
2022-06-17 HIZIE Of = OHA 36,000 16,991,459]14:29 =Z2HE
2022-06-17 H=AFFE AOIEZ NI 3,000 16,988,459[18:12 Nk e
2022-06-17 EE] AOIEE AR 10,000 16,978,459(18:17 B
2022-06-17 EfO[H 49 550,000 17,528,459[19:14 Alot23(3384)
2022-06-17 Et0[X SHZTLH 860,330 18,388,789(21:10 = Bl 238(6552)
2022-06-18 Ol = O[ X} 3,933 18,392,722[03:26 sl4s
2022-06-18 EENE Z[otE 860,330 19,253,052(21:02 HA-23(0654)
2022-06-20 Ef0[H 13.0[4& 860,330 20,113,382[08:42 = 01228 (2592)
2022-06-20 CHA NEES] 68,000 20,045,382[09:08 2ds
2022-06-20 CHA o Ag 50,600 19,994,782[09:17 8=
2022-06-20 CHA AL 80,000 19,914,782[09:31 2ds
2022-06-20 CHA IS Alg 26,000 19,888,782[09:40 8=
2022-06-20 EFEHO[ K| gyl 1,100,000 20,988,782(09:42 Aot 238 (4912)
2022-06-20 CHA E R IEE 30,000 20,958,782[09:45 8=
2022-06-20 CHA SHAb= A 19,000 20,939,782[09:55 2ds
2022-06-20 CHA FAIAL ZIY 219,000 20,720,782[10:01 8=
2022-06-20 CHA (F)SEFELA 55,700 20,665,082[10:10 3E=
2022-06-20 CH A (E)Z0[X[0o|L 2,500 20,662,582[10:14 24s
2022-06-20 CHA SEHAF) 56,700 20,605,882[11:17 3E=
2022-06-20 EES N 366,000 20,239,882[11:35 8=
2022-06-20 EfAFPFE Hd7tE 3,800 20,236,082[12:11 MM
2022-06-20 EFAIZIE AMTIE 36,500 20,199,582[12:11 SEENE
2022-06-20 EFEHO[ K| =3[ 860,330 21,059,912[13:02 Alot2 34 (8060)
2022-06-20 CH A HolHEAX 192,500 20,867,412[13:07 8=
2022-06-20 EtEHO[X Z[H & 860,330 21,727,742[13:15 Alot234(8232)
2022-06-20 Et o[ X es 550,000 22,277,742[15:13 S 2(9535)
2022-06-20 EtEHo[X ohd ol 550,000 22,827,742[15:40 413 (2068)
2022-06-20 EENE e 1,065,000 23,892,742[18:27 Aot 23(6530)
2022-06-21 =ies KT0965599706 4,710 23,888,032[04:20 2ds
2022-06-21 Et o[ X EEE 860,330 24,748,362[05:58 Aot 23(6543)
2022-06-21 EtEHo[X EZE 1,065,000 25,813,362[09:16 X9 =58 (6227)
2022-06-21 EFSHO[X NEEITESR)) 860,330 26,673,692[09:55 = 01238(7775)
2022-06-21 EtEHo[X dojd 860,330 27,534,022[12:15 =H23(0275)
2022-06-21 EtZHO[X ESATEI|=sA 860,330 28,394,352[16:51 413 (5136)
2022-06-21 CH Al 17812 550,000 28,944,352[20:24 7| AL R E
2022-06-22 R stS82(H] 127,840 29,072,192[09:34 S22 (1420)
2022-06-22 CHA SKEZEHH 8,250 29,063,942[15:01 2ds
2022-06-22 CHA A3 nSstn 226,090 28,837,852[15:01 ?Es
2022-06-22 CHA 4EH stu 56,000 28,781,852[15:01 2ds
2022-06-22 CH & Z&E st 32,000 28,749,852[15:01 8=
2022-06-22 S CEF1714 40,000 28,709,852[15:01 2ds
2022-06-23 HAFFE CEER 30,000 28,679,852[10:46 A= EH L
2022-06-23 H37tE PE[FRFA 90,000 28,589,852[10:58 A= EHE
2022-06-23 CHA N EX A0t 134,400 28,455,452[13:37 8=
2022-06-23 CHA AEE] 857,000 29,312,452[22:22 CHA|
2022-06-24 = EREEE] 18,578,181 10,734,271][10:05 8=
2022-06-24 CHA AR E HE 66,000 10,668,271]13:47 2ds
2022-06-24 CHA ol 7t 54,000 10,614,271[14:03 8=
2022-06-24 CHA oo 1,065,000 11,679,271]16:33 X9 =52(3999)
2022-06-25 HAFFE Z= AT AFATE A ] 174,000 11,505,271/08:49 A EH L
2022-06-25 HIFIE 2712 5,700 11,499,571]12:10 A= Z2HE
2022-06-25 NEHES FHE = M-S 5,000 11,494,571[13:34 =252
2022-06-27 SILEZLE EINEEEE 2,150 11,496,721/08:12 Of O] £ T
2022-06-27 CH & NEES 68,000 11,428,721[09:02 8=




2022-06-27 CH 340,000 11,088,721/09:19 4=
2022-06-27 CH 20,000 11,068,721[09:30 8=
2022-06-27 CH 69,000 10,999,721/09:45 4=
2022-06-27 CH 301,500 10,698,221[09:53 8=
2022-06-27 CH 1,500 10,696,721[10:11 4=
2022-06-27 CH 817,000 9,879,721[10:41 8=
2022-06-27 E 860,330 10,740,051(12:41 222
2022-06-27 CH 54,000 10,686,051[13:02 8=
2022-06-27 CH 622,820 10,063,231[15:34 4=
2022-06-29 3| 2,350 10,065,581]/08:11 Of O =L
2022-06-29 E 2,200,000 12,265,581[12:40 =022
2022-06-30 | 178,740 12,086,841(12:12 8=
2022-06-30 CH 36,000 12,050,841[12:35 sl4s
2022-06-30 | 520,000 11,530,841[20:30 8=
SHA| 23,070,723 51,308,251




